
U15WE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ARTUS Vivian LEG EST 99999 10.5.2011
2 DODELTSEVA Milana LEG EST 99999 1.1.2010
3 KASK Grete TALLM EST 16.12.2010
4 KIRSANOVA Karolina POHJ EST 99999 1.1.2010
5 KRUPENINA Valeria LEG EST 36 7.9.2009
6 KUUSK Sandra TALLM EST 8.7.2010
7 MERILAIN Merit TALLM EST 27.9.2010
8 MIITRA Elisabeth LEG EST 30 6.10.2009
9 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM EST 20 17.7.2011
10 SEPP Evelina POHJ EST 99999 1.1.2010
11 VARES Maria LEG EST 10 7.2.2010
12 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 3 11.2.2010
13 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 17 29.10.2011
14 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 99999 16.9.2009
15 JÄRNSTRÖM Heidi TMÅF FIN 27 31.7.2010
16 KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI FIN 11 12.12.2010
17 KOSONEN Ruusu SASÄ FIN 31 30.7.2011
18 LEPPIKANGAS Aino HSM FIN 32 10.8.2009
19 MYYRÄ Emilia EM FIN 7 30.9.2009
20 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 99999 29.7.2011
21 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 19 20.1.2012
22 SHMIDT Elisabeth HFM FIN 1 9.1.2009
23 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 99999 16.8.2011
24 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 4 23.10.2009
25 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 33 1.11.2009



U15WE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SHMIDT Elisabeth HFM FIN 1
2 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 3
3 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 4
4 MYYRÄ Emilia EM FIN 7
5 VARES Maria LEG EST 10
6 KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI FIN 11
7 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 17
8 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 19
9 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM EST 20
10 JÄRNSTRÖM Heidi TMÅF FIN 27
11 MIITRA Elisabeth LEG EST 30
12 KOSONEN Ruusu SASÄ FIN 31
13 LEPPIKANGAS Aino HSM FIN 32
14 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 33
15 KRUPENINA Valeria LEG EST 36
16 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 99999
17 ARTUS Vivian LEG EST 99999
18 DODELTSEVA Milana LEG EST 99999
19 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 99999
20 SEPP Evelina POHJ EST 99999
21 KIRSANOVA Karolina POHJ EST 99999
22 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 99999
23 KASK Grete TALLM EST
24 KUUSK Sandra TALLM EST
25 MERILAIN Merit TALLM EST



U15WE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

9.30

Referee(s):

PAKKALA Maarit (EM / FIN)

SARASTO Ruut MM / FIN

SHMIDT Elisabeth HFM / FIN

ARTUS Vivian LEG / EST

SEPP Evelina POHJ / EST

LEPPIKANGAS Aino HSM / FIN

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM / EST

Piste 2

9.30

Referee(s):

WIERU Marja-Leena (EM / FIN)

JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM / FIN

KRUPENINA Valeria LEG / EST

JÄRNSTRÖM Heidi TMÅF / FIN

KASK Grete TALLM / EST

KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI / FIN

BALOGH Petra HABDA / FIN

Piste 3

9.30

Referee(s):

NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza (LEG / EST)

TUOMINEN Senja HYMI / FIN

KUUSK Sandra TALLM / EST

HYYPPÄ Ronja MM / FIN

KIRSANOVA Karolina POHJ / EST

TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ / FIN

MIITRA Elisabeth LEG / EST



Piste 4

9.30

Referee(s):

PELTONIEMI Juha (FIN)

VARES Maria LEG / EST

KOSONEN Ruusu SASÄ / FIN

MERILAIN Merit TALLM / EST

DODELTSEVA Milana LEG / EST

SY Gionne Bliss HFM / FIN

SANDSTRÖM Ines MM / FIN

MYYRÄ Emilia EM / FIN



U15WE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 VARES Maria LEG EST 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 SHMIDT Elisabeth HFM FIN 5 1,00 18 3 +15 Advanced
3 KRUPENINA Valeria LEG EST 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
4 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
5 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
6 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM EST 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
7 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
8 MYYRÄ Emilia EM FIN 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
9 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
10 SEPP Evelina POHJ EST 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
11 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
12 KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI FIN 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
13 KIRSANOVA Karolina POHJ EST 2 0,40 21 19 +2 Advanced
14 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 2 0,40 16 15 +1 Advanced
15 MIITRA Elisabeth LEG EST 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
16 KUUSK Sandra TALLM EST 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
17 MERILAIN Merit TALLM EST 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
18 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
19 KOSONEN Ruusu SASÄ FIN 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
20 ARTUS Vivian LEG EST 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
21 KASK Grete TALLM EST 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
22 DODELTSEVA Milana LEG EST 1 0,17 13 25 -12 Advanced
23 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
24 JÄRNSTRÖM Heidi TMÅF FIN 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
25 LEPPIKANGAS Aino HSM FIN 0 0,00 6 23 -17 Advanced
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U15WE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VARES Maria LEG EST 7.2.2010
2 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 16.8.2011
3 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM EST 17.7.2011
4 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 29.10.2011
5 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 11.2.2010
6 SHMIDT Elisabeth HFM FIN 9.1.2009
7 KRUPENINA Valeria LEG EST 7.9.2009
8 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 23.10.2009
9 MYYRÄ Emilia EM FIN 30.9.2009
10 SEPP Evelina POHJ EST 1.1.2010
11 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 16.9.2009
12 KIRSANOVA Karolina POHJ EST 1.1.2010
13 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 20.1.2012
14 KUUSK Sandra TALLM EST 8.7.2010
15 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 29.7.2011
16 KASK Grete TALLM EST 16.12.2010
17 KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI FIN 12.12.2010
18 MIITRA Elisabeth LEG EST 6.10.2009
19 MERILAIN Merit TALLM EST 27.9.2010
20 KOSONEN Ruusu SASÄ FIN 30.7.2011
21 ARTUS Vivian LEG EST 10.5.2011
22 DODELTSEVA Milana LEG EST 1.1.2010
23 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 1.11.2009
24 JÄRNSTRÖM Heidi TMÅF FIN 31.7.2010
25 LEPPIKANGAS Aino HSM FIN 10.8.2009



U15WE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule T32 T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8
AFANASSIEV Igor FIN 40385402 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JANHUNEN Noora FIN 497933 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian FIN B Ref: 4
NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST Ref: 1 Ref: 3
PAK Sonja FIN L 40376198 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PAKKALA Maarit FIN 504240 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PELTONIEMI Juha FIN Ref: 1
SANI Ville FIN L 40383759 Ref: 1
SARASTO Ruut FIN 442723 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHEVCHENKO Igor FIN Ref: 1
WIERU Marja-Leena FIN 464636 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 25
Total participants: 25
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 2

FIN: 14 participants
EST: 11 participants


